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Table 5.2 Day of the week recalled for all 24-H-Rs conducted
during the survey (n = 2797)

Day of the week Frequency Percentage (%)
Monday 536 19.2
Tuesday 682 24.4
Wednesday 674 24.1
Thursday 307 11.0
Friday 145 5.2
Saturday 46 1.6
Sunday 407 14.6
Total 2797 100

Table 5.3 Percentage children whose 24-H-Rs were
considered “normal” or “usual” by the interviewee

(n = 2756)
Response Frequency Percentage (%)
Yes 2644 95.9
No 112 4.1
Total 2756 100

Table 5.4 The type of fat usually eaten on bread (n = 2747)

Type of fat Frequency Percentage (%)
Butter 65 2.4
Hard Margarine 1737 63.2
Medium Spread 276 10.0
Polyunsaturated 83 3.0
White Fat 12 0.4
Ghee 0 0.0
Peanut Butter 80 2.9
Butro 10 0.4
None 454 16.5
Other 30 1.1
Total 2747 100
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Table 5.5 The type of fat usually used in cooking (n = 2808)

Type of fat Frequency Percentage (%)
Butter 19 0.7
Hard Margarine 131 4.7
Medium Fat 14 0.5
Polyunsaturated 36 1.3
White Fat 304 10.8
Ghee 3 0.1
Peanut Butter 4 0.1
Butro 4 0.1
Sunflower Qil 2092 74.5
Canola QOil 49 1.7
Olive Oil 36 1.3
None 61 2.2
Other 55 2.0
Total 2808 100

Table 5.6 The type of bread usually eaten by the child (n =

2802)

Type of bread Frequency Percentage (%)
White 1091 38.9
Brown 1626 58.0
Whole wheat 17 0.6
None 68 2.4
Total 2802 100
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Table 5.7 Type of milk usually drunk by the child (n = 2757)

Type of milk Frequency | Percentage (%)
1. Condensed WM 17 0.6
2. Condensed SM 6 0.2
3. Condensed ND 6 0.2
SUBTOTAL 29 1.0
4. Evaporated WM 27 1.0
5. Evaporated SM 2 0.1
6. Evaporated ND 1 0.0
SUBTOTAL 30 1.1
7. ND Creamer 463 16.8
8. WM Powder 152 5.5
9. SM 26 0.9
10. WM 1439 52.2
11. Blends 15 0.5
12. 2 % skimmed 35 1.3
13. Longlife 68 2.5
14. Soy milk 2 0.1
15. Breast milk 75 2.7
16. Goat milk 11 0.4
17. Formula (BMS) 60 2.2
18. None 352 12.8
SUBTOTAL 2698 97.9
Total 2757 100

WM = Whole milk, SM = Skim milk, ND = Non-dairy, BMS = Breast Milk Substitute

Table 5.8 Percentage of children who had eaten at a feeding
scheme/creche on the previous day (n = 2746)

Response Frequency Percentage (%)
Yes 334 12.2
No 2412 87.8
Total 2746 100
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Table 5.9 Type of scheme where the child ate the day

preceding the interview (n = 252)

Feeding scheme* Frequency Percentage (%)
PEM 10 4.0
PSNP 159 63.1
NGO 13 5.2
Self-funded 70 27.8
Total 252 100

PEM = Protein Energy Malnutrition

PSNP = Primary School Nutrition Programme
NGO = Non-Government Organisation

Table 5.10 The caregiver’s perception of hunger, whether the
child ate from the family pot and shared a plate
with siblings on the day preceding the interview

Hunger perception | Frequency | Percentage (%)

Yes 166 6.1

No 2487 90.9

Don’t Know 82 3.0

Total 2735 100

Ate from Same Pot Frequency | Percentage (%)

Yes 2555 93.6

No 164 6.0

Don’t Know 12 0.4

Total 2731 100
Shared a Plate Frequency | Percentage (%)

Yes 281 10.3

No 2429 89.1

Don’t Know 15 0.6

Total 2725 100
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